Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)lfrss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details

File #: 23-372 Version: 1 Name:

Type: UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS  Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 1/18/2023 In control: Housing and Homelessness Solutions Committee
On agenda: 1/23/2023 Final action:

Title: Authorize an amendment to the Contract for Management Services previously approved pursuant to

Resolution No. 22-0653 on April 27, 2022, with Bridge Steps dba The Bridge, increasing the total
contract in the amount of $181,006.00, from $5,350,284.00 to $5,531.290.00, for the management
and all operational responsibility, including the assistance of homeless persons by providing rental
assistance in conjunction with support services through the Rapid Rehousing program at the City’s
homeless shelter facility for the Office of Homeless Solutions - Not to exceed $181,006.00 -
Financing: FY 2021-22 Emergency Solutions Grant

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/1/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

